Individual Best Times (All Time)

Braiden Hartles - (467146) - Scottish Non-Residential - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:03.15
4:04.32
4:04.44
4:05.64
4:06.02
4:07.41
4:12.26
4:12.31
4:21.99
4:22.65
4:23.73
4:26.68
4:29.49
4:35.66
4:39.83
4:39.90
4:59.12
5:00.74
5:08.46
5:11.38
5:17.31
5:20.41
5:30.97

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

665
655
654
645
642
631
595
595
531
527
521
504
488
456
436
436
357
351
325
316
299
290
263
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Round

I T I T

Round

Date

07/12/14
15/11/14
07/12/14
19/04/14
21/11/15
09/03/14
08/12/13
06/10/13
07/04/12
10/03/13
01/12/12
11/03/12
19/11/11
22/10/11
23/04/11
27/03/11
11/04/10
04/07/10
27/03/10
23/10/09
22/11/09
11/04/09
28/03/09

Date

Meet

Midland Short Course Championships
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Midland Short Course Championships
City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015
Worcester County Championships
Midland Short Course 2013

Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet
City of Birmingham Open Meet
Worcester County Championships
Midland Winter Championships 2012
Worcester County Championships
Boldmere Level 2 Open Meet

Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee
Worcestershire County Championships
Rugby Open Meet

Boldmere Water Carnival
Worcestershire County Championships
Worcester 13th Open Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

City of Birmingham Open

Worcester County Champs

Meet

Venue
Rugby
Stockport
Rugby
Birmingham
Stockport
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Matlock
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Corby
Worcester
Boldmere
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Rugby
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Birmingham
Birmingham

Wolverhampton

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

2

2

2
Co Birm'ham 2

2
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 3
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 3
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 2

Club Swam Under Level
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4:06.02
4:03.15
4:04.44
4:04.32
4:05.64
4:07.41
4:12.26
4:12.31
4:22.65
4:23.73
4:21.99
4:26.68
4:29.49
4:35.66
4:39.83
4:39.90
5:00.74
4:59.12
5:08.46
5:17.31
5:11.38
5:20.41
5:30.97

Copyright 2024

642

654
655
645
631
595
595
527
521
531
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357
325
299
316
290
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21/11/15
07/12/14
07/12/14
15/11/14
19/04/14
09/03/14
08/12/13
06/10/13
10/03/13
01/12/12
07/04/12
11/03/12
19/11/11
22/10/11
23/04/11
27/03/11
04/07/10
11/04/10
27/03/10
22/11/09
23/10/09
11/04/09
28/03/09

Stockport Metro November Meet 2015
Midland Short Course Championships
Midland Short Course Championships
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet
Worcester County Championships
Midland Short Course 2013

Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet
Worcester County Championships
Midland Winter Championships 2012
City of Birmingham Open Meet
Worcester County Championships
Boldmere Level 2 Open Meet

Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

City of Birmingham 18th Easter Level 2 Mee
Worcestershire County Championships
Boldmere Water Carnival

Rugby Open Meet

Worcestershire County Championships
Boldmere Open Meet

Worcester 13th Open Meet

City of Birmingham Open

Worcester County Champs

Stockport
Rugby

Rugby
Stockport
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Stafford
Matlock
Wolverhampton
Corby
Birmingham
Worcester
Boldmere
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Rugby
Wolverhampton
Birmingham
Worcester
Birmingham

Wolverhampton

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham
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